
Thursday, February 14DCD NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke, 219 m,
7. O p.m. Concert Session
7.30 BBC Feature
8.30 Stepmother85 McGlusky the Filibuster
10.0 Close down

DIY WANGANUL1200 kc. 250m,
|

7. Q am. Breakfast. Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Ilomemakers’ News and Views
9.15 My True Story
9.30 Limelight and Shadow9.45 Escape Me Never10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m, Popular Vocalists
6.45 Above Suspicion7. 0 Musi¢ in Latin-American Style7.15 Sporting Roundup (Dave Strachan)7.30 William Flynn and the 3DB Orches-tra
7.45 Accordion Capers‘8. 0, Talk for Farmers
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 Now It Can Be Told: Incidents inthe wartime activities of the British In-
telligence Service10.30 Close down

XN 1340 ke. 224m,
7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. oO Shopping with Mary
8.15 A Tree Grows in Brooklyn, a newSerial
9.30 Reserved

|

9.45 Housewives’ Quiz (Studio)
10. OQ Close down
6.30 p.m. Bring on the Hits
6.45 The Crosby Story7.0 John Parkin at the Piano
7.15 Gardening Session (Thomas Waugh)
7.30 Light Orchestral Concert8. 0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Celebrities Who Visited N.Z.
8.45 Highways and Byways of Nelson,Valerie GriMith (Studio)
9. 4 Dolf van der Linden and his Met-
ropole Orchestra
9 Overture: Tolanthe Sullivan
9.30 Play: It’s a Nice Day for the Race,
by H. R. Jeans (NZBS)
10. 5 Swing is Their Business
10.30 Close down

SSV/
CHRISTCHURCH
690 kc. 434m.

7.568 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. @ #£Light Concert
9.30 Popular Selections from Opera
9.45 Ballet Suite: Mam’zelle AngotLecocq
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While Work
41.15 Oscar Natzka (bass)
41.30 Patricia Rossborough (piano)
41.45 The BBC Theatre Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: The Com-
ing of the Canoes, by Maharaia Winiata
(NZBS) ; Home science Talk: What isBetter Buying?
2.'30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Wagner
Overture: Tannhouser
Seng of the Rhine Daughters
weer The Mastersingers

of Nurem-
urg

4.0 Vocal Groups4.15 Piano Mixture
4.30 Comedy Corner
4.45 Songs from.the Saddle5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.30 What's in the Name?
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Freshwater Fisheries: Derisley
Hobbs Capt Saat, research aims
7.30 The Melachrino Orchestra
7.34 Dad and Dave7.46 Tune- Parade: Martin Winiata and
Coral Cummins (Studio’
8. 6 Play: Poison Pen, by Richard Llew-
ellyn {NZBS)
9.30 Harry James and his Orchestra10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

3) Y CG 960 ke. 312m.
5. p.m. Concert Hour
6. ° Dinner Music
5 aR | Symphony No. 7 in C SchubertThe London Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Bruno Walter
7.49 Way Stations: The Place of Moon-light, a settlement on the Ahuriri Plain;
a glance at Omarama on the inland routeto Otago, by Lawrence Constable

(NZBS)
7.53 , Songs from "The Maid of the Min"Schubert
Gerhard Husch (baritone)
8.12 Symphonic Studies, Op. 13

: Schumann
Moura Lympany (piano)
8.32 ALISON CORDERY (soprano)
None But the Lonely HeartTo Be Sung on the Water Schubert
A Thought Like Music BrahmsThowrt Lovely as a Flower
‘To the Sunshine Schumann

(Studio)
8.45 The String QuartetQuartet in B Flat, Op. 67 Brahms
The Lener String Quartet
9.30 Tales of Maori Myth and Legend:Creation and pak

ey
the Seeker, byKeri Harahi (NZBa * Hen Wad Fy Nhadau: Welsh

Welsh Rhapsody German
The City of Birmingham Orchestra con-ducted ‘by George WeldonConeertofor Piano and Orchestra, No.
1 (Thé Song of Gwyn ap Nudd)Holbrooke

Grace Syndon and the London Promen-
ade Orchestra conducted by Arthur Ham-
_mond
10.30 Close down

SNS JAR,

9.30 Frenechman’s Creek10. 0 Citizens of the World: Berislav.
Borcic (UN Radio)
10.30 Close down

SUS OI 326m
9. 4am. The Ladies Entertain :
9.45 Morning Star: Harold Williams
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Frenchman’s Creek
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Bands and Ballads
41.30 In Lighter Mood
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Popular Songwriters: Jimmy
Van Heusen
2.30 And Thereby Hangs a Recipe: The
Song of the Seals, by Joan Reid (NZBS)
2.45 Classical Music
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor

TohaikoyskiMusic While You Work ¥

Three Generations
From Opera and Operetta
Australian Entertainers
, Children’s sessionTea Dance
Dad and Dave
Songs from the Saddle
Tunes of the Times =

Play: Eight, Nine, Out, by George
Joseph (NZBS) ;

;

8.20 The Melachrino Orchestra and Vic-
tor Male Chorus
8.45 Fashion in Melody: Nancy Harrie
(piano) (NZBS)
9.30 Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op. 22

Schumann
Frederick Grinke (violin) and Kendall
Taylor (piano) ;

Sonatina, Op. 100 Dvorak
10. 0 Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

ab Y/\ 780kc. 384m.
9.4am. Morning Proms
9.30 Music While You. Work10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
19% Elgar and his Music23 Pt Topics for Women: Tales fromand Somaliland, by Allen 90.Smith (NZBS); Theatre Journey: The
Play is Everything, by Joan Reid (NZBS)11.35 Morning Star: Joan Cross12. 0 Lunch Misic *2.0 p.m. Music from the Ballet2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Anton and Paramount Theatre
Orchestra15 Scottish Session
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Tannhauser; Overture and Venusberg
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Music WaanerIntroduction and Rondo Capriccieso,
Op. 28 Saint-Saens
Symphonie Poem: Les Preludes Liszt
4.30 Songtime with David Allen
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony5. 0 Tea Table Tunes". Children’s Session: Escape of Johnox
6. 0 Brass Band Contest Recordings6.15 Waltz Time7.15 The Garden Club
7.30 The World of Opera8.0 #£xVariety Bandbox (BBC)8.30 Brass Band Contest: 2nd A GradeTest (From the Town Hall)
9.30 Mr. and Mrs, North10.0 The London Symphony Orchestra
10.25 Brass Band Contest Results
10.30 Close down

7. Oa.m. Tunes for Toast
9. it) Good Morning, LadiesPollyanna
2.30 Indian Summer
9.45 Mildred Pierce10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Teatable
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar- |lowe
7.30 From the Light Orchestras7.45 Vintage Vocals
8. 5 H.S.A, Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests

AY, CS 900 ke. 333 m.
» O p.m. Concert Hour
1] Dinner Music
Se Music for Recorder and Oboes*

Carl Dolmetsen (recorder) and Joseph
Saxby (harpsichord) j

The Nightingale in Love CouperinSonata in A Minor Handel
Leon Goossens (obve) :

Gavotte Rameau-Burmester
(With Clarence Raybould, piano)
Sinfonia to the Easter Oratorio

Bach-Whittaker
Concerto for Oboe and Strings

Cimarosa-BenJamin(With the Liverpodl PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted _by Sir MalcolmSargent)
7.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
7.50 News from the City Library, by

|
A. G. W. Dunningham

=
(Studio)

8. 0 Greta Ostova (’cello) and Elsie
Betts-Vinecent (piano)Sonata No. 1 in G Bac
(First of three weekly broadcasts)(NZBS)
8.17 Bach Cantatas
Ena Mitchell (soprano), Kathleen Fer-rier (contralto), William Herbert
(tenor) and William Parsons (bass),with the Cantata Singers and the Jacques
Orchestra conducted by Dr. Reginald
Jacques

|
Cantata No. 11: Praise Our God

|
Cantata No. 67: Hold in Affection

|
Jesus Christ

~-~«#B.B6 Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)Suite No, 7 in G Minor Hand
The Adolf Busch Chamber Players
Suite No. 4 in D Bach

9.31 Joseph Holbrooke
The Symphony. Orchestra conducted byArthur Hammond
Overture: The Children of Don
Grace Lyndon (piano); and the London
Promenade Orchestra conducted byArthur Hammond
Concerto No. 1, Op. 52 (The Sonz of
Gwyn ap Nudd)40.8 Writing in Australia and N.Z.:

: Playwriting 4 Australia, by VancePalmer (NZBS
10.30 Close

4 YKAD)) 1430 ke. 210 m™.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Women’s Cricket
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.415 Tennis News J

7.30 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests,9.45 Swing session10.30 Close down

OO CCAR ree ire9. 3a.m. Imperial Lover
9.15 Happy Birthday
9.30 Favourites of Yesteryear10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 My Sdn, Tom
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Bottle Castle
2.15 Arthur Bliss
Music for Strings
Ballet Music: Checkmate
3.-0 Songtime: Nancy Evans
3.15 The Stanley Black Orchestra3.30 Hospital session4.0 Latin American Tunes \
4.15 Hill-Billy Roundup
4.30 Dolf van der Linden’s MetropoleOrchestra and Herbert Ernst Groh
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors
and Play Night
5.30 Ballroom Orchestras and FrankSinatra
6. 0 ,Anne of Green Gables6.12 ‘N.Z. Artists on Record7.0 After Dinner Music
7A7 Me and Gus: A Date with Rosie

(NZBS)
7.30 Variety Magazine
8. 0 Norman Cloutier’s Orchestra
8.15 Oscar Hammerstein,
8.45 Journey Into Melody: [an Smith
(vocal) and Ray Henderson. (piano)

(Studio)
9.30 © Marie Vanderwart (’cello) and Dore,
othy Davies (piano)
Sonata in A, Op. 64 Beethoven

(NZBS)
10. O Louis Jordan and bis Tympany Five
10.15 Sonny Burke and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

MYFEET
ACHED
TERRIBLY
till [ used
ZAM-BUK

Simplybatheyourfeetinwarm watef,drythoroughly,rub in Zam-Buk Iftoes are chafed, or heels blistered, alittleZam-Bukwillquicklyhelpsootheandheal.
Nightly treatmentwithherbalZam-Buk
has brought lasting relief to millionswho believed foot-misery was their
burden forlife. Itreally1Swonderfulformakingthe feethappy:
Soothing,healingand antiseptic Zam-Buk is excellent for treatmentofmost
commonskin troublesand injuries.

ZanBuk
WorLd-FAMOUSHERBALOINTMENT
TradeMarkownedbyC:E.Fulford (A'sia)Ltd;Made InNz: by Kempthorne Prosser &Co:5Nz: Drug Co: Ltd: 22-26 Stafford Street,Dunedin. Registered User- I8ZB50


